
Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet White Unloaded

Item Code: 200-421

FTTx Surface mount box and faceplate

Available in LC/APC Duplex or SC/APC Simplex

Easy installation

For use in the residential market or Fibre to the
Desk applications

25 Year system warranty

Product Overview
The Excel FTTx Surface mount box and faceplate has been designed due to the increasing amount of Passive Optical LAN and FTTx
applications such as Fibre to the Home or Fibre to the Desk, requiring the high speed connections provided by Optical Fibre.

They provide the flexibility by having a number of options, coming either unloaded, with 2 SCAPC simplex adapters, 1 LCAPC duplex
adapter or 2 LCAPC duplex adapters. Inside the surface mount box there are a number of fingers to manage a coil of fibre, to the
adapter.

Product Specifications

Feature Values

With couplers no

Suitable for number of couplers 2

Suitable for type of fibre Single mode

Width 22 mm

Height 86.2 mm

Depth 86.2 mm

Part Number Table

Part Number Description

200-421 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet White Unloaded

200-422 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet White Loaded with 2x SC/APC adapters
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Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet White Unloaded

Item Code: 200-421

200-423 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet White Loaded with 2x LC/APC Duplex adapters

200-424 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet White Loaded with 1x LC/APC Duplex adapter

200-443 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet White Loaded with 2x Shuttered SC/APC adapters

200-444 Excel Enbeam FTTX Outlet White Loaded with 2x Shuttered LC/APC Duplex
adapters

200-445 Excel Enbeam FTTX Outlet White Loaded with 1x Shuttered LC/APC Duplex
adapter
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Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.

Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com
E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.
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